Position

Assistant Director, T+S
Rehabilitation

District T & S Maintenance
Supervisor
Track Maintenance Engineer

Row Maintenance Coordinator

Business Administrator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Total Wages

$141,245

$102,028

$101,596

$90,414

$83,070

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,665

$39,137

$32,095

$23,084

$28,720



