Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director, T+S Rehabilitation		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Track	\$141,245	\$43,665
District T & S Maintenance Supervisor		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Track	\$102,028	\$39,137
Track Maintenance Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Track	\$101,596	\$32,095
Row Maintenance Coordinator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Track	\$90,414	\$23,084
Business Administrator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Track	\$83,070	\$28,720